


StudentId StudentName Class & Semester
5770111 C LALLAWMZUALA LALLAWMZUALA FYBA SEM - I (NEP)

5538650 SAJID MOHAMMAD HANIF . FYBA SEM - I (NEP)

4429445 ISHITA DINESH DANGLE FYBA SEM I

4009417 TEJASWINI AJAY KUMAR SINGH FYBA SEM I

4721376 JANVI SUNIL SINGH FYBA SEM II

4447770 NARAYAN DEEPAK SHARMA FYBA SEM II

5643644 ROMI KANTILAL CHHEDA FYBAMMC SEM - I (NEP)

5624360 RAUNAK BRIJENDRA GIRI FYBBI SEM - I (NEP)

5640624 TANVEE ARVIND SIRAM FYBBI SEM - I (NEP)

4528981 DEANDER BLAKE IVOR PEREIRA FYBBI SEM II

4123512 ANSH SANJAY SHAHA FYBCOM  SEM I

5672979 SHREYA SANDEEP DHURI FYBCOM (DIGITAL BUSINESS) SEM I

5219585 AAYUSHI GIRISH SAKPAL FYBCOM (MANAGEMENT STUDIES) SEM - I (NEP)

5354712 KARAN HANUMAN RATHOD FYBCOM (MANAGEMENT STUDIES) SEM II (NEP)

5610598 AL ATA MOHD SHAHID MALIK FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5672054 ARYAN OSHIHAR PRASAD FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5016961 GANESH NARAYAN BAMANIYA FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5694548 HEENA BABU MERA FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5246789 JAY KAMLESH BHANUSHALI FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5210403 LIYA SUMAN KHAKA FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5636210 MOHINI BASVARAJ BORRA FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5584797 PRIYANSHU ASHOKBHAI PATEL FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5644703 REHAN ALI Nashir Ali SHAIKH FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5247139 RISHABH RAMDAS NIGHOJKAR FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5674988 ROYSTEN ISAAC PEREIRA FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

5288957 SHRADDHA PURSHOTTAM SHELAR FYBCOM SEM - I (NEP)

3058784 KUNDAN DILIP MISHRA FYBCOM SEM II

5246439 ADITI RAJENDRA SINGH ARYA FYBCOM SEM II (NEP)

5303335 IBRAHIM ZAKIR HUSSAIN PAUTIYA FYBCOM SEM II (NEP)

5276756 KISHAN SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH FYBCOM SEM II (NEP)

5210403 LIYA SUMAN KHAKA FYBCOM SEM II (NEP)

5247139 RISHABH RAMDAS NIGHOJKAR FYBCOM SEM II (NEP)

5613833 DASHANT NILESH THAKKAR FYBFM SEM - I (NEP)

4547568 RIDDHESH NILESH THAKKAR FYBFM SEM II

4643309 SURESHKUMAR BABULAL SONKAR FYBSCIT SEM I

4721376 JANVI SUNIL SINGH SYBA SEM III

4721376 JANVI SUNIL SINGH SYBA SEM IV

4059388 VIRAJ VINOD PEDNEKAR SYBAF SEM III

4617771 SIDDHESH JAYHIND SAWANT SYBAF SEM IV

4528981 DEANDER BLAKE IVOR PEREIRA SYBBI SEM IV

5402429 ANANYA PARESH BORKAR SYBCOM (MANAGEMENT STUDIES) SEM III (NEP)

5172171 DHAVAL PANKAJBHAI RUPARELIYA SYBCOM SEM - III (NEP)

5303335 IBRAHIM ZAKIR HUSSAIN PAUTIYA SYBCOM SEM - III (NEP)

5017190 JIGNESH BABU RAVARIYA SYBCOM SEM - III (NEP)

5210403 LIYA SUMAN KHAKA SYBCOM SEM - III (NEP)
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4123512 ANSH SANJAY SHAHA SYBCOM SEM III

3765867 MEET RAJESH CHHEDA SYBCOM SEM III

4129781 NAVNEET SINGH KAPOOR SINGH BATRA SYBCOM SEM III

3873683 SAIRESH ASHOK SUVARNA SYBCOM SEM III

3307163 SATAKSHI UMASHANKAR GUPTA SYBCOM SEM III

4478865 SIDDHI SUNIL AEER SYBCOM SEM III

4617831 SOHAIL JAMAL KHAN SYBCOM SEM III

4042720 SUDEEP RAMLAL VARMA SYBCOM SEM III

4123512 ANSH SANJAY SHAHA SYBCOM SEM IV

4710099 GANESH MUKESH KANOJIA SYBCOM SEM IV

4554597 JAGRUTI JAYSINGH GOHIL SYBCOM SEM IV

3765867 MEET RAJESH CHHEDA SYBCOM SEM IV

4129781 NAVNEET SINGH KAPOOR SINGH BATRA SYBCOM SEM IV

4696439 PRATHAM RAJESH BIDLAN SYBCOM SEM IV

3873683 SAIRESH ASHOK SUVARNA SYBCOM SEM IV

4719750 ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR PERUMALLA SYBMS SEM IV

4059388 VIRAJ VINOD PEDNEKAR TYBAF SEM V

4043953 TANISHA VINODKUMAR SHAHI TYBAMMC SEM VI

4612010 HARSHADA RAJENDRA SHELAR TYBBI SEM V

5079454 ANAS SALIM KHAN TYBCOM SEM V

4554597 JAGRUTI JAYSINGH GOHIL TYBCOM SEM V

4454688 NIKHIL DAMJI KACHCHHI TYBCOM SEM V

3398506 RISHU MANOJ PANDEY TYBCOM SEM V

4036799 ROHAN NARSINGH DUNKUD TYBCOM SEM V

3887778 SAI SHRIMANT GAIKWAD TYBCOM SEM V

4667483 SIDDHESHWAR MUKESH CHIVILKAR TYBCOM SEM V

4042720 SUDEEP RAMLAL VARMA TYBCOM SEM V

3058784 KUNDAN DILIP MISHRA TYBCOM SEM VI

3889843 SHREYASH SUBHASH GURAV TYBCOM SEM VI

4219690 ZAID SABIR ALI TYBFM SEM V

4719750 ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR PERUMALLA TYBMS SEM V


